

I believe the Federal Trade Commission and Congress must act to prevent Fox News from using the deceptive and misleading trademark "Fair and Balanced."

Name:	
E-mail Address:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	City, State ZIP:
Name:	
E-mail Address:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	City, State ZIP:
Name:	
E-mail Address:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	City, State ZIP:
Name:	
E-mail Address:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	City, State ZIP:
Name:	
E-mail Address:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	City, State ZIP:

When this sheet is full, please submit at: <a href="http://www.moveon.org/outfoxed/petition/">http://www.moveon.org/outfoxed/petition/</a>
To order the documentary film <a href="http://www.outfoxed.org/">Outfoxed</a>, visit <a href="http://www.outfoxed.org/">http://www.outfoxed.org/</a>

MoveOn.org will treat your contact information as private and confidential. We will not provide your contact information to any other organization except MoveOn PAC and MoveOn.org Voter Fund unless you specifically authorize us. MoveOn.org will send you updates by e-mail. We will do our best to respect your time and attention. You can remove yourself from the mailing list at any time. We may also contact you by phone to coordinate your participation in MoveOn events.